189
DIMENSIONS (MM)
CT-30/5, 50/5, 100/5, 200/5 CT-30/5
CT-50/5, 100/5 CT-200/5
CT-500/5, 1000/5
SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT/OUTPUT Rated primary rating 30A to 1000A
 Rated secondary output 5A

CT
 S
er
ie
s
Current Transformers
The CT Current Transformers are available in a wide range of
bus bar sizes and a current measuring range of 30A to 1000A.
The transformers are CE and UL cURus listed.
• Use with different bus bar
• Accuracy: Class 0.5 to 5
• 30/5 to 1000/5 Amperes
• Panel Mount/ DIN Rail Mount (Optional Accessory)
ORDERING INFORMATION
 MODEL CURRENT RATIO BURDEN ACCURACY CLASS
 CT-30/5 30/5 A 1 VA 5
 CT-50/5 50/5 A 1.5 VA 3
 CT-100/5 100/5 A 3 VA 1
 CT-200/5 200/5 A 2.5 VA 0.5
 CT-500/5 500/5 A 5 VA 1
 CT-1000/5 1000/5 A 15 VA 0.5
ACCESSORIES
  DIN Rail Clamp    CTDRC
E531247
CTDRC - DIN Rail Clamp